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OM Einzelverfolgung

Name Kat.

VIEHBERGER Lukas MU17
BLEYER Paul MU17
STELZL Michael ~MU17
HOLLAND Michael M U17
REITER Jakob MU17
SCHWARZ Christian M U17
GOTZINGER Valentin M U17
GRATZER Alexander M U17
SILLER Thomas M U17
LUSCHIN Christoph M U17
SCHMIDBAUER  Maximilian M U17
KABAS Maximilian M U17
RAMMER Christian M U17
LOSCHL Florian MU17
STEINWIDDER  Marc MU17
KLAMMSTEINER Felix MU17

Finale
08.04.2016

u17

UCI Code
AUT20000414
AUT20000524
AUT20000722
AUT20000410
AUT20000512
AUT20000727
AUT20001212
AUT20000228
AUT20000901
AUT20010302
AUT20011223
AUT20010802
AUT20000918
AUT20011213
AUT20010417
AUT20010713

BL Team/Verein
NO NO RadUnion
Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
Stmk Junior Cyling Team Graz
NO Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg

00 ARBO ASKO Nf Auto Eder Walding

NO Picher Racing Team
Stmk Junior Cyling Team Graz
Stmk Friesis-Bikery Junior RT

Tirol OAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol
Stmk Junior Cyling Team Graz
Wien RLM Wien

NO ARBO Radsport Weichberger
Tirol RC ARBO Tom Tailor RBK Wérg|
Wien RLM Wien
Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

Tirol OAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol

Zeit
2:29,729
2:31,905
2:33,813
2:34,251
2:35,350
2:35,458
2:37,534
2:38,708
2:40,350
2:40;861
2:41,090
2:41,237
2:45,202
2:56,724
2:58,508
3:06,675



